98-99

REPAIR PARTS

24476 & 24478



Kim Wogelius
24476 & 24478

Kim Wogelius
98-99


©ONO AW

22426 Blade.................o o 1

22428 SCraper........ccooverrreemrmmiicirrereitiiesess e enecaeans 1

22441 PIivOL PIaLE .....oovveiiiieeeerreeerir e v 1

23881 Thrust Channel..........cccveveeiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiin 1

22432 RearChannel........ccooocovviiiieiiiieiiiiineeennns 2

23489 RearBracket...............oocceivvnvinreccceen2 1

23701 Lift Bracket.......ccovvvvve i e 1

23712 Pivot Brackel ......ooooeviveiiiiiiiieneniiiaeercnninenas 1

24216 Handle Support...........oooviiiiiviiiiiiciiniiiiiiinnn 1
. 237158 Control Handle........c..ocoveveeivemncniiececeneaes 1
. 22883 Front Stabilizer............cccoooviviiiiiiieiinirneinen 1
. 23740 Screw - %-20 Thread Forming........ccoie00.2
. 23714 Rod - Pivot Release ..........cceveenvveveveeevinnnnn, 1
. 22748 Strap... . SR
. 22745 Pivot Brackel Remforcemenl ...................... 1
. 23713 Rod Pivot Control..........cooviiiiiie 1
11424 TIUDRION........oivviiieei e erenenes 2
. 22435 Bracket Rear Locating............cccoecvnvnnnnnnnnns 1
. 23711 Bracket Pivot Release.........cccccocvvviviennnns 1
L4798 Spring - Return. ..o 2
L 22440 LI LINK 3/8-18 X 7 coovvvriiirieneenrnnienrrrennnanes 2
. 17504 Bolt- Full Thread Hex Head........................ 1
. 20186 Spring - Release Return ........................... 1
. GM-103373* Pin - COMEI ..oieeeeiiiiiiivvvinineaeaaeaeenenas 3
. 20342 SPACEI.....oiicieeie s 1
. 6979 Washer-Flat.......oooiiiiiiicicc 1
. 4506 Washer-Flat .........cccovvvviiniiiir i, 2
. 7953 Bolt - 5/16-18 x 3/4 Carriage .........c....c.c.... 5
. GM-273802* Nut - 5/16-18 Serrated Flange............ 2
. GM-180081* Bolt - 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 Hex Head......... 4
. GM-180075* Bolt - 5/16 x 5/8 Hex Head ................. 2
. GM-120382* Washer - 3/8 Medium Lock ................ 1
. GM-120388* Washer- 716 x1"x .08..................... 1
. 14847 Nul- 578-11 NylocK...........ccooviien i 1
. 22473 Eye-Bolt-3/8-16 x 2" ..o 1
. 21363 Nut - 5/16-18 Hex Nylock .....ccovvrmeercnnenen. 7
. GM-271548* Bolt - 5/8-11 x 1-3/4 Hex Head............ 1
. GM-180175* Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1-1/4 Hex Head ...........2
. 3430 Pin - Hair Cotter Medium..............ccocooceonnntl 8
. GM-110962* Washer - 21/32 x 1-5/16.....................1
L3980 Pin-HItCHh ..o e 1
. 5714 Spring Clip ... T~
. 6441 Boll - 3/8-16 x 2 Full Thread ....................... 1
. GM-9414074* Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Lock ..................... 4
4119 Nut - Ya-20 HeX LOGK..uuuireiivnrenerncnrasainnns 12
. GM-120123* PinCotter1/8 x1-1/4........................ 1
. GM-120238* Nut - 2-13 Hex Jam.....ccccoiicecivccnnnes 2
. GM-271184* Nut & Lock Washer Assy 5/16-18......8
. GM-180122* Bolt - 3/8-16 x 1" Hex Head............. 13
, 21362 Nut - 3/8-16 NYIOCK .....ooovvivveiie oo 17
. GM-180179* Bolt - %.-13 x 1-3/4 Hex Head........... 2
. GM-120377* Nut - 3/B-16 Lt HeX.........ooev e 2
. 23709 LiftHandle ... 1
. 20170 Handle Grip......ceeeeeeens i
. 23719 Strap - Lift AnChor.......ooovviiiiiniee, 2

. 8632 Pin-Weld........coooor 4

REPAIR PARTS

57. 24244 Stabilizer Bracket .....ocevervecivnrecrcnsrrrensenns
§8. 3341 Pin - Hair Cotter Large.......cccocvvevreerrenrnnas

59, 3090 Pin - Hair Cotter Small
60. 24218 Manual - Owner's

......................................

*Standard Hardware, Purchased Locally

The following is optional — purchased separately.

99. 24250 Skid Shoe Kit





